
SECT. 1 GENERAL SECT.1     Data Technology Deerlijk                                          

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

NANTEUIL             05-05-13  681 Vieux          LOSTIJD/LACHER : 08.30                     

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR           

  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

   1 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 21  8  222437 213845611 11.02200   1460.20    1           

   2 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 21  2       2 213852211 11.02220   1459.88    2           

   3 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 21  4       3 213851011 11.02230   1459.72    3           

   4 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46 21  226612 212358212 11.05180   1459.19    4           

   5 VANDERLINDEN & ZOON   OVERIJS 12  8  221256 213154611 11.01440   1458.19    5           

   6 RANS MARC             HAASROD 25  2  235393 217561811 11.11351   1456.78    6           

   7 DEBOTH JULES          BRAINE  10  1  206342 151961911 10.51401   1456.52    7           

   8 VANTHEMSCHE CHRIS     ALSEMBE  5  2  211854 201082111 10.55430   1453.88    8           

   9 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19  1  225919 150778511 11.05570   1448.66    9           

  10 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  12  1  204312 151940411 10.51040   1448.34   10           

  11 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46 35       2 212350412 11.06280   1448.31   11           

  12 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 21 16       4 213844211 11.03560   1445.02   12           

  13 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU 17  1  223296 216923610 11.04320   1444.97   13           

  14 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46 29       3 212357912 11.06570   1443.85   14           

  15 A.T LOFT              HOEILLA  8  4  217085 213825511 11.00230   1443.54   15           

  16 RANS MARC             HAASROD 25  1       2 217560111 11.13201   1441.17   16           

  17 RANS MARC             HAASROD 25  6       3 219953610 11.13231   1440.73   17           

  18 VANDERLINDEN & ZOON   OVERIJS 12  3       2 213153711 11.03390   1440.00   18           

  19 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46  9       4 212351912 11.07270   1439.26   19           

  20 DEBOTH JULES          BRAINE  10  2       2 151072509 10.53221   1439.24   20           

  21 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46 44       5 212361412 11.07300   1438.81   21           

  22 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46 17       6 212350312 11.07320   1438.50   22           

  23 DEBOTH JULES          BRAINE  10  6       3 151070109 10.53311   1437.74   23           

  24 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   49  6  214878 151673809 10.59380   1436.03   24           

  25 VANDERLINDEN & ZOON   OVERIJS 12  2       3 213155611 11.04090   1435.33   25           

  26 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  12  4       2 151943211 10.52390   1432.26   26           

  27 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS 33  2  221127 213191311 11.04360   1430.32   27           

  28 DEMIA-HULENS          OUD HEV  8  1  230898 200827010 11.11290   1429.86   28           

  29 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46 10       7 212354312 11.08350   1428.98   29           

  30 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46  2       8 213870011 11.08390   1428.38   30           

  31 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS 33 14       2 213196311 11.04550   1427.39   31           

  32 RANS MARC             HAASROD 25  5       4 217562611 11.14581   1426.90   32           

  33 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   13  7  208184 215000409 10.55571   1426.39   33           

  34 RANS MARC             HAASROD 25 15       5 204413409 11.15071   1425.60   34           

  35 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46  4       9 213871811 11.08580   1425.53   35           

  36 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 21 12       5 213851911 11.06050   1425.12   36           

  37 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU 17  5       2 212395912 11.06430   1424.84   37           

  38 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU 17  2       3 213896311 11.06440   1424.69   38           

  39 DIEU ROBERT           NETHEN  10  1  228631 150315907 11.10290   1424.64   39           

  40 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   49 45       2 151678009 11.00500   1424.61   40           

  41 RANS MARC             HAASROD 25  4       6 219955610 11.15151   1424.45   41           

  42 VANDERLINDEN & ZOON   OVERIJS 12 10       4 428204611 11.05200   1424.39   42           

  43 DEBOTH JULES          BRAINE  10  7       4 151280110 10.54521   1424.34   43           

  44 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 21 13       6 213849511 11.06110   1424.20   44           

  45 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29  6  204354 151657811 10.53350   1423.24   45           

  46 WUYTS JANSSENS        WAUTHIE 14  1  204520 151091209 10.53430   1423.08   46           

  47 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29  8       2 151657211 10.53370   1422.91   47           

  48 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   13 10       2 210446511 10.56191   1422.82   48           

  49 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  31 22  228278 150703311 11.10350   1421.55   49           

  50 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS 33 11       3 208324310 11.05360   1421.12   50           

  51 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU 17  8       4 212304712 11.07090   1420.91   51           

  52 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 21 11       7 213880411 11.06440   1419.21   52           

  53 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29 11       3 908900311 10.54000   1419.13   53           

  54 A.T LOFT              HOEILLA  8  5       2 213823211 11.03040   1418.24   54           

  55 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 21  5       8 213850611 11.06530   1417.85   55           

  56 GODSDEEL LUDO         HOEILAA 17  2  218276 201788409 11.03580   1417.68   56           

  57 GODSDEEL LUDO         HOEILAA 17 17       2 213104711 11.04000   1417.38   57           

  58 VANTHEMSCHE CHRIS     ALSEMBE  5  4       2 201083211 10.59300   1417.08   58           

  59 GODSDEEL LUDO         HOEILAA 17 13       3 213109311 11.04020   1417.07   59           

  60 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19 12       2 150760111 11.09270   1416.86   60           

  61 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU 17  4       5 213882411 11.07370   1416.70   61           

  62 GODSDEEL LUDO         HOEILAA 17  1       4 216881509 11.04080   1416.15   62           

  63 RANS MARC             HAASROD 25 20       7 219954010 11.16141   1416.03   63           

  64 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46 19      10 212355112 11.10020   1416.03   64           

  65 RANS MARC             HAASROD 25 14       8 219953810 11.16171   1415.60   65           

  66 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 21 18       9 213883711 11.07090   1415.44   66           

  67 RANS MARC             HAASROD 25  8       9 217564011 11.16191   1415.32   67           

  68 RANS MARC             HAASROD 25 11      10 217560811 11.16211   1415.03   68           

  69 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46 11      11 212360812 11.10090   1415.00   69           

  70 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 21  6      10 213843611 11.07140   1414.69   70           

  71 DE VEUSTER FRANS      LINKEBE  4  1  213397 219092411 11.01021   1412.90   71           

  72 FALLIER DANIEL        PECROT   6  2  225422 213078111 11.09330   1412.86   72           

  73 FRANCOIS ANDRE        WATERLO  6  1  208768 152001108 10.57520   1411.87   73           

  74 VANDEVELDE GEORGES    LA HULP  7  1  215730 152324111 11.02490   1411.69   74           

  75 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46  8      12 216935210 11.10320   1411.62   75           

  76 CHAUDHRY SHUJA        WAUTHIE 15  5  204488 151995511 10.54560   1410.91   76           

  77 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29  1       4 219058511 10.54540   1410.31   77           

  78 RANS MARC             HAASROD 25 16      11 217561611 11.16561   1410.09   78           

  79 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46  1      13 216931310 11.10450   1409.72   79           

  80 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19 18       3 150779811 11.10160   1409.64   80           

  81 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS 33 31       4 213191411 11.06540   1409.35   81           

  82 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU 17 17       6 212308112 11.08270   1409.25   82           

  83 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU 17 16       7 212313812 11.08300   1408.81   83           

  84 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46 16      14 212353412 11.10530   1408.55   84           

  85 GODSDEEL LUDO         HOEILAA 17  3       5 213104411 11.04590   1408.38   85           

  86 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS 33 30       5 213158311 11.07010   1408.30   86           

  87 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  31  9       2 150702611 11.12100   1407.68   87           

  88 WUYTS JANSSENS        WAUTHIE 14  3       2 151991911 10.55180   1407.57   88           

  89 CHAUDHRY SHUJA        WAUTHIE 15 11       2 152258309 10.55220   1406.71   89           

  90 MOERENHOUT EMIEL      OVERIJS  6  1  217195 152064810 11.04300   1405.79   90           

  91 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  12  9       3 152156109 10.55230   1405.33   91           

  92 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46  7      15 213867011 11.11180   1404.91   92           

  93 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46 26      16 212358612 11.11190   1404.76   93           

  94 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT  13  1  225568 150710711 11.10390   1404.10   94           

  95 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   13  4       3 210447211 10.58161   1404.10   95           

  96 CHRETIEN JACQUES      WAUTHIE  9  4  203508 152362108 10.54570   1403.99   96           

  97 GODSDEEL LUDO         HOEILAA 17 15       6 205640208 11.05290   1403.85   97           

  98 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19  5       4 151818710 11.11000   1403.22   98           

  99 DEMIA-HULENS          OUD HEV  8  7       2 209033711 11.14360   1402.78   99           

 100 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   49 31       3 151681409 11.03110   1402.75  100           

 101 DE VEUSTER FRANS      LINKEBE  4  3       2 219543708 11.02111   1402.22  101           

 102 CHAUDHRY SHUJA        WAUTHIE 15 10       3 516035910 10.55510   1402.04  102           

 103 VANDENPLAS JOSEPH     NEERIJS  4  4  229628 216999610 11.13480   1401.88  103           

 104 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   49  5       4 151555510 11.03180   1401.68  104           

 105 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 21 14      11 213840511 11.08420   1401.62  105           

 106 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   49 29       5 150806610 11.03190   1401.53  106           

 107 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  12 10       4 152159709 10.55520   1400.68  107           

 108 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19  9       5 150769411 11.11220   1400.04  108           

 109 WUYTS JANSSENS        WAUTHIE 14 12       3 152090208 10.56060   1399.86  109           

 110 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 21 20      12 213843911 11.08560   1399.56  110           

 111 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46 13      17 212352112 11.11570   1399.27  111           

 112 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   13  3       4 215004909 10.58501   1398.76  112           

 113 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS 33 10       6 213192211 11.08100   1398.06  113           

 114 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46 15      18 212352412 11.12070   1397.83  114           

 115 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS 33  6       7 213193211 11.08120   1397.77  115           

 116 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46 14      19 212360212 11.12110   1397.26  116           



 117 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29 10       5 151656411 10.56160   1397.13  117           

 118 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19  2       6 150775211 11.11450   1396.72  118           

 119 RANS MARC             HAASROD 25 23      12 219958110 11.18321   1396.70  119           

 120 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29  4       6 151901911 10.56190   1396.66  120           

 121 RANS MARC             HAASROD 25 24      13 217565211 11.18331   1396.56  121           

 122 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19  8       7 150760611 11.11470   1396.43  122           

 123 VANDEVELDE GEORGES    LA HULP  7  7       2 151382611 11.04320   1396.01  123           

 124 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   13  8       5 215001709 10.59141   1395.01  124           

 125 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT  13  6       2 211564710 11.11420   1394.98  125           

 126 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  12 12       5 151347210 10.56300   1394.62  126           

 127 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS 33 32       8 208327010 11.08340   1394.54  127           

 128 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS 33 26       9 213191711 11.08450   1392.93  128           

 129 VANDEZANDE FREDDY     KORBEEK  2  2  231729 214571811 11.16220   1392.88  129           

 130 VANDEGAER CH.         BRAINE   6  1  207842 151986211 10.59140   1392.73  130           

 131 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU 17  9       8 212304912 11.10200   1392.70  131           

 132 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS 33 12      10 208324610 11.08470   1392.63  132           

 133 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  12  5       6 151299410 10.56430   1392.56  133           

 134 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS 33 18      11 213196811 11.08480   1392.49  134           

 135 FRANCOIS ANDRE        WATERLO  6  2       2 151952011 10.59560   1392.41  135           

 136 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 21  9      13 216911410 11.09470   1392.12  136           

 137 TORDEURS JEAN                  6  1  210176 151984111 11.00590   1392.05  137           

 138 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 21  3      14 213852711 11.09480   1391.97  138           

 139 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29 13       7 151832209 10.56540   1391.11  139           

 140 DEMIA-HULENS          OUD HEV  8  5       3 209030711 11.16010   1390.81  140           

 141 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29 15       8 151793309 10.56570   1390.64  141           

 142 FRANCOIS ANDRE        WATERLO  6  5       3 151220310 11.00090   1390.40  142           

 143 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  12  8       7 151943011 10.56570   1390.35  143           

 144 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU 17 11       9 212396012 11.10380   1390.10  144           

 145 VREBOS KRISTIAN       NEERIJS 30  6  229440 203720807 11.15070   1389.56  145           

 146 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19 10       8 150763611 11.12390   1388.99  146           

 147 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19 19       9 150766311 11.12420   1388.56  147           

 148 VANDIEST J.P & FILS   GENVAL  10  3  216164 152113310 11.05410   1388.49  148           

 149 WUYTS JANSSENS        WAUTHIE 14  9       4 151991311 10.57190   1388.30  149           

 150 WUYTS JANSSENS        WAUTHIE 14  4       5 151995411 10.57210   1387.99  150           

 151 MOERENHOUT EMIEL      OVERIJS  6  2       2 213179211 11.06290   1387.98  151           

 152 RANS MARC             HAASROD 25 10      14 204412809 11.19361   1387.92  152           

 153 RANS MARC             HAASROD 25 22      15 204413909 11.19361   1387.92  153           

 154 RANS MARC             HAASROD 25  7      16 219953510 11.19371   1387.78  154           

 155 RANS MARC             HAASROD 25  9      17 219955810 11.19381   1387.64  155           

 156 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46 38      20 212354212 11.13230   1387.00  156           

 157 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46  5      21 213871311 11.13280   1386.29  157           

 158 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  31 17       3 150476211 11.14420   1386.02  158           

 159 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  31  3       4 150369107 11.14430   1385.88  159           

 160 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  31 16       5 150700911 11.14430   1385.88  160           

 161 DEMIA-HULENS          OUD HEV  8  2       4 209032411 11.16370   1385.80  161           

 162 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 21  7      15 213842811 11.10310   1385.76  162           

 163 GODSDEEL LUDO         HOEILAA 17  6       7 216883309 11.07310   1385.73  163           

 164 DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN   LA HULP  5  2  213953 151835011 11.04240   1385.71  164           

 165 RANS MARC             HAASROD 25 19      18 204419209 11.19551   1385.33  165           

 166 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 21 21      16 213841011 11.10350   1385.18  166           

 167 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  12  2       8 151940111 10.57300   1385.17  167           

 168 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  31  1       6 150702811 11.14500   1384.90  168           

 169 VANDENPLAS JOSEPH     NEERIJS  4  2       2 203960808 11.15490   1384.83  169           

 170 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  31  8       7 150787509 11.14510   1384.76  170           

 171 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   49 19       6 151853111 11.05110   1384.67  171           

 172 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU 17 15      10 212302312 11.11160   1384.64  172           

 173 FOLIE J.F. & B.       LA HULP  6  3  216541 152030210 11.06270   1384.09  173           

 174 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29  5       9 151652511 10.57430   1383.42  174           

 175 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU 17  7      11 212307712 11.11260   1383.21  175           

 176 DEBOTH JULES          BRAINE  10  9       5 151283910 10.59110   1383.14  176           

 177 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   13  1       6 215004509 11.00350   1382.52  177           

 178 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   13  6       7 215469107 11.00390   1381.91  178           

 179 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29 27      10 150875111 10.57540   1381.70  179           

 180 VREBOS KRISTIAN       NEERIJS 30  1       2 207291711 11.16060   1381.34  180           

 181 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   49 38       7 151851311 11.05360   1380.96  181           

 182 VANDERLINDEN & ZOON   OVERIJS 12  4       5 208232410 11.10140   1380.84  182           

 183 VANDEGAER CH.         BRAINE   6  6       2 151311610 11.00320   1380.70  183           

 184 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   49  2       8 150259708 11.05390   1380.52  184           

 185 FOLIE J.F. & B.       LA HULP  6  1       2 152030110 11.06540   1380.12  185           

 186 CHEVALIER JEAN POL    BRAINE   8  4  205820 211874209 10.59080   1380.11  186           

 187 A.T LOFT              HOEILLA  8  1       3 213814211 11.07190   1379.92  187           

 188 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS 33  9      12 208323310 11.10200   1379.17  188           

 189 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46 41      22 212359312 11.14190   1379.12  189           

 190 CHAUDHRY SHUJA        WAUTHIE 15  1       4 601392610 10.58200   1378.57  190           

 191 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46 36      23 212358512 11.14240   1378.42  191           

 192 VANDEZANDE FREDDY     KORBEEK  2  1       2 209470610 11.18140   1377.43  192           

 193 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19  4      10 150765211 11.14010   1377.41  193           

 194 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29  2      11 151795509 10.58220   1377.36  194           

 195 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19  3      11 150767111 11.14040   1377.00  195           

 196 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 21 17      17 216917310 11.11340   1376.75  196           

 197 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS 33 27      13 213909911 11.10370   1376.74  197           

 198 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   49 32       9 150803710 11.06050   1376.69  198           

 199 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS 33  7      14 152477511 11.10380   1376.59  199           

 200 UYTTERHOEVEN-MICHAUX  SINT-JO  6  3  229287 150740611 11.16370   1376.13  200           

 201 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS 33 33      15 208325110 11.10420   1376.02  201           

 202 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   49 33      10 150803610 11.06100   1375.95  202           

 203 TORDEURS JEAN                  6  4       2 151986011 11.02450   1375.95  203           

 204 GODSDEEL LUDO         HOEILAA 17 12       8 214093707 11.08390   1375.83  204           

 205 CHAUDHRY SHUJA        WAUTHIE 15 13       5 151953711 10.58380   1375.79  205           

 206 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29 14      12 151793909 10.58340   1375.50  206           

 207 BERCKMANS FRANCOIS    SINT-AG 10  1  225929 212374012 11.14160   1375.38  207           

 208 BERCKMANS FRANCOIS    SINT-AG 10  2       2 213887611 11.14180   1375.10  208           

 209 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  31 27       8 150476111 11.16050   1374.48  209           

 210 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46 20      24 604512012 11.14540   1374.24  210           

 211 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  31 18       9 150701211 11.16080   1374.07  211           

 212 DEMIA-HULENS          OUD HEV  8  3       5 209034611 11.18040   1373.85  212           

 213 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 46 25      25 212363412 11.15010   1373.27  213           

 214 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  31 13      10 152648511 11.16140   1373.24  214           

 215 VANDEGAER CH.         BRAINE   6  4       3 151987311 11.01220   1373.10  215           

 216 DIEU ROBERT           NETHEN  10  6       2 616761310 11.16310   1373.02  216           

 217 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU 17 14      12 212303012 11.12410   1372.58  217           

 218 DASSY ROBERT          NETHEN  16  2  228440 150037912 11.16350   1371.33  218           

 219 CAP LUCIEN            BRAINE   8  1  205854 152367408 11.00070   1371.29  219           

 220 RANS MARC             HAASROD 25 17      19 217561211 11.21421   1370.94  220           

 221 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29 17      13 151650111 10.59060   1370.58  221           

 222 VANDEVELDE GEORGES    LA HULP  7  3       3 152030010 11.07250   1370.44  222           

 223 WUYTS JANSSENS        WAUTHIE 14  5       6 151323810 10.59190   1369.71  223           

 224 VANDERLINDEN & ZOON   OVERIJS 12  5       6 224110608 11.11430   1368.17  224           

 225 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19 17      12 150765811 11.15090   1367.96  225           

 226 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  12 11       9 151298110 10.59230   1367.70  226           

 227 WUYTS JANSSENS        WAUTHIE 14  2       7 151089509 10.59330   1367.57  227           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

SECT. 1 GENERAL SECT.1     Data Technology Deerlijk                                          

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

NANTEUIL             05-05-13  464 Yearling       LOSTIJD/LACHER : 08.30                     

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR           

  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

   1 DEBOTH JULES          BRAINE  11  8  206342 151306812 10.50571   1463.92    1           

   2 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38 13  226612 212358212 11.05180   1459.19    2           

   3 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 23 22  222437 212310012 11.02270   1459.08    3           

   4 VANTHEMSCHE CHRIS     ALSEMBE 13  4  211854 200332412 10.56150   1448.57    4           



   5 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38 27       2 212350412 11.06280   1448.31    5           

   6 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 23  1       2 212396412 11.03470   1446.43    6           

   7 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 23 10       3 212310312 11.03540   1445.33    7           

   8 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38 21       3 212357912 11.06570   1443.85    8           

   9 VANTHEMSCHE CHRIS     ALSEMBE 13 10       2 200032512 10.56530   1442.33    9           

  10 A.T LOFT              HOEILLA 43 28  217085 212324412 11.00350   1441.63   10           

  11 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38  1       4 212351912 11.07270   1439.26   11           

  12 RANS MARC             HAASROD 17  6  235393 216856712 11.13351   1438.96   12           

  13 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38 36       5 212361412 11.07300   1438.81   13           

  14 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38  9       6 212350312 11.07320   1438.50   14           

  15 GODSDEEL LUDO         HOEILAA 13 10  218276 209844112 11.01450   1438.39   15           

  16 DEBOTH JULES          BRAINE  11  2       2 151308112 10.54131   1430.76   16           

  17 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38  2       7 212354312 11.08350   1428.98   17           

  18 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 23 19       4 212396312 11.06000   1425.88   18           

  19 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU 13  1  223296 212395912 11.06430   1424.84   19           

  20 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 23 18       5 212312012 11.06070   1424.81   20           

  21 A.T LOFT              HOEILLA 43  7       2 212318712 11.02220   1424.75   21           

  22 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 23  5       6 212311912 11.06090   1424.51   22           

  23 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   29  4  208184 205171712 10.56111   1424.11   23           

  24 A.T LOFT              HOEILLA 43 13       3 212330112 11.02270   1423.98   24           

  25 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL    7  7  214878 150805712 11.00560   1423.66   25           

  26 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 23 11       7 212300812 11.06270   1421.78   26           

  27 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU 13  4       2 212304712 11.07090   1420.91   27           

  28 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 23  2       8 212305412 11.06360   1420.42   28           

  29 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 23  9       9 212309412 11.06530   1417.85   29           

  30 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 23 17      10 212395412 11.06580   1417.10   30           

  31 VANDERLINDEN & ZOON   OVERIJS 14  3  221256 209850412 11.06110   1416.64   31           

  32 RANS MARC             HAASROD 17  5       2 216853112 11.16111   1416.45   32           

  33 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38 11       8 212355112 11.10020   1416.03   33           

  34 RANS MARC             HAASROD 17 13       3 216850312 11.16201   1415.17   34           

  35 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38  3       9 212360812 11.10090   1415.00   35           

  36 VANDERLINDEN & ZOON   OVERIJS 14  9       2 214849812 11.06310   1413.63   36           

  37 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 23  3      11 212305312 11.07230   1413.35   37           

  38 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 23 23      12 212314412 11.07340   1411.70   38           

  39 VAN PETEGHEM J.       BRAINE   5  2  207403 151304012 10.56560   1411.55   39           

  40 CHAUDHRY SHUJA        WAUTHIE  4  1  204488 151269812 10.54590   1410.42   40           

  41 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU 13 13       3 212308112 11.08270   1409.25   41           

  42 A.T LOFT              HOEILLA 43  6       4 212349712 11.04050   1408.88   42           

  43 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU 13 12       4 212313812 11.08300   1408.81   43           

  44 A.T LOFT              HOEILLA 43 12       5 212345412 11.04060   1408.73   44           

  45 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38  8      10 212353412 11.10530   1408.55   45           

  46 A.T LOFT              HOEILLA 43 35       6 212321212 11.04080   1408.42   46           

  47 VANTHEMSCHE CHRIS     ALSEMBE 13 11       3 200031312 11.00420   1405.80   47           

  48 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   29 26       2 205172712 10.58061   1405.68   48           

  49 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   29 25       3 217590612 10.58091   1405.21   49           

  50 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38 18      11 212358612 11.11190   1404.76   50           

  51 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   29  3       4 205171912 10.58161   1404.10   51           

  52 DEBOTH JULES          BRAINE  11  5       3 151355312 10.57000   1403.69   52           

  53 VANTHEMSCHE CHRIS     ALSEMBE 13  9       4 200332812 11.01030   1402.54   53           

  54 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 23 15      13 212313412 11.08420   1401.62   54           

  55 RANS MARC             HAASROD 17 17       4 216855212 11.18011   1401.00   55           

  56 GODSDEEL LUDO         HOEILAA 13  3       2 209842912 11.05550   1399.95   56           

  57 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38  5      12 212352112 11.11570   1399.27   57           

  58 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38  7      13 212352412 11.12070   1397.83   58           

  59 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38  6      14 212360212 11.12110   1397.26   59           

  60 RANS MARC             HAASROD 17  1       5 216853012 11.18391   1395.73   60           

  61 RANS MARC             HAASROD 17 12       6 216856212 11.18391   1395.73   61           

  62 RANS MARC             HAASROD 17 16       7 216855112 11.18401   1395.60   62           

  63 VANDERLINDEN & ZOON   OVERIJS 14  2       3 209850512 11.08350   1395.20   63           

  64 BEERSAERTS JEAN       SINT-JO  9  2  229624 212393612 11.14350   1395.18   64           

  65 VANTHEMSCHE CHRIS     ALSEMBE 13  3       5 200352012 11.02070   1392.71   65           

  66 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU 13  5       5 212304912 11.10200   1392.70   66           

  67 GILLIJNS WILFRIED     HULDENB 14  8  225753 217971012 11.12180   1390.96   67           

  68 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU 13  7       6 212396012 11.10380   1390.10   68           

  69 VANDERLINDEN & ZOON   OVERIJS 14  7       4 209851412 11.09160   1389.22   69           

  70 LACROIX SERGE         WATERLO  9  4  209602 151324312 11.00530   1389.17   70           

  71 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38 30      15 212354212 11.13230   1387.00   71           

  72 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 23 21      14 212395612 11.10320   1385.61   72           

  73 DE VEUSTER FRANS      LINKEBE  5  2  213397 200042812 11.04011   1385.53   73           

  74 A.T LOFT              HOEILLA 43 19       7 212329112 11.06410   1385.50   74           

  75 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  26 14  228278 150047012 11.14460   1385.46   75           

  76 PARIJS DANIEL         OTTENBU 23  4      15 212310112 11.10340   1385.32   76           

  77 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUG  OVERIJS 14  7  220251 209774912 11.09011   1385.07   77           

  78 VANTHEMSCHE CHRIS     ALSEMBE 13 12       6 200330612 11.03000   1384.67   78           

  79 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU 13 11       7 212302312 11.11160   1384.64   79           

  80 MOERENHOUT EMIEL      OVERIJS 17  9  217195 209897112 11.06580   1383.70   80           

  81 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU 13  3       8 212307712 11.11260   1383.21   81           

  82 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   29  1       5 205189912 11.00310   1383.13   82           

  83 GODSDEEL LUDO         HOEILAA 13  7       3 209847012 11.07510   1382.81   83           

  84 GODSDEEL LUDO         HOEILAA 13 13       4 152028412 11.07570   1381.93   84           

  85 MOERENHOUT EMIEL      OVERIJS 17  1       2 209895912 11.07110   1381.79   85           

  86 VREBOS KRISTIAN       NEERIJS  6  3  229440 203731212 11.16030   1381.75   86           

  87 GODSDEEL LUDO         HOEILAA 13 11       5 209846612 11.08010   1381.35   87           

  88 A.T LOFT              HOEILLA 43 18       8 212338512 11.07100   1381.24   88           

  89 GODSDEEL LUDO         HOEILAA 13  1       6 209843512 11.08040   1380.91   89           

  90 A.T LOFT              HOEILLA 43 14       9 212316412 11.07140   1380.66   90           

  91 GODSDEEL LUDO         HOEILAA 13  2       7 209848512 11.08090   1380.18   91           

  92 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38 33      16 212359312 11.14190   1379.12   92           

  93 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38 28      17 212358512 11.14240   1378.42   93           

  94 VANTHEMSCHE CHRIS     ALSEMBE 13  2       7 200331012 11.03450   1377.91   94           

  95 RANS MARC             HAASROD 17  9       8 216855312 11.20571   1376.96   95           

  96 RANS MARC             HAASROD 17 11       9 216850512 11.20571   1376.96   96           

  97 MOERENHOUT EMIEL      OVERIJS 17  6       3 209900012 11.07490   1376.25   97           

  98 RANS MARC             HAASROD 17  7      10 216855912 11.21061   1375.75   98           

  99 DE VEUSTER FRANS      LINKEBE  5  5       2 200043212 11.05081   1375.56   99           

 100 A.T LOFT              HOEILLA 43 37      10 212324212 11.07500   1375.41  100           

 101 DE VEUSTER FRANS      LINKEBE  5  1       3 200043112 11.05091   1375.41  101           

 102 BERCKMANS FRANCOIS    SINT-AG  5  1  225929 212374012 11.14160   1375.38  102           

 103 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL    7  6       2 151941412 11.06160   1375.07  103           

 104 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38 12      18 604512012 11.14540   1374.24  104           

 105 GILLIJNS WILFRIED     HULDENB 14  5       2 217972312 11.14170   1374.17  105           

 106 DE VEUSTER FRANS      LINKEBE  5  3       4 200041512 11.05201   1373.79  106           

 107 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38 17      19 212363412 11.15010   1373.27  107           

 108 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU 13 10       9 212303012 11.12410   1372.58  108           

 109 UYTTERHOEVEN-MICHAUX  SINT-JO 17  5  229287 150029912 11.17050   1372.29  109           

 110 GODSDEEL LUDO         HOEILAA 13  9       8 151817312 11.09040   1372.23  110           

 111 RANS MARC             HAASROD 17  4      11 216850912 11.21351   1371.87  111           

 112 DASSY ROBERT          NETHEN   8  1  228440 150037912 11.16350   1371.33  112           

 113 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   29  7       6 217590712 11.01521   1370.82  113           

 114 VANHOEGAERDEN R & A   NETHEN  13 11  228338 150060412 11.16370   1370.44  114           

 115 RANS MARC             HAASROD 17  3      12 216852512 11.21511   1369.75  115           

 116 VANHOEGAERDEN R & A   NETHEN  13  3       2 150065312 11.16490   1368.80  116           

 117 LACROIX SERGE         WATERLO  9  9       2 151332312 11.03090   1368.61  117           

 118 DE VEUSTER FRANS      LINKEBE  5  4       5 200041312 11.05571   1368.35  118           

 119 WUYTS JANSSENS        WAUTHIE  4  1  204520 151257112 10.59310   1367.87  119           

 120 VANDEVELDE GEORGES    LA HULP  7  2  215730 151986712 11.07500   1366.82  120           

 121 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN   4  4  204312 151275412 10.59350   1365.87  121           

 122 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   29  9       7 205173212 11.02271   1365.57  122           

 123 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38 32      20 604511912 11.16060   1364.31  123           

 124 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU 13  8      10 212301612 11.13410   1364.20  124           

 125 VANDEVELDE GEORGES    LA HULP  7  4       2 151985812 11.08090   1364.08  125           

 126 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   29 11       8 217591312 11.02371   1364.08  126           

 127 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38 29      21 212360612 11.16090   1363.90  127           



 128 CHEVALIER JEAN POL    BRAINE   9  3  205820 151347412 11.00550   1363.80  128           

 129 UYTTERHOEVEN-MICHAUX  SINT-JO 17  3       2 150020612 11.18110   1363.32  129           

 130 VANTHEMSCHE CHRIS     ALSEMBE 13  5       8 200333712 11.05270   1362.84  130           

 131 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   29  2       9 217591612 11.02471   1362.60  131           

 132 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   29  8      10 217591912 11.02501   1362.15  132           

 133 RANS MARC             HAASROD 17  8      13 216853812 11.22501   1361.95  133           

 134 BERCKMANS FRANCOIS    SINT-AG  5  3       2 212374312 11.15540   1361.84  134           

 135 A.T LOFT              HOEILLA 43 16      11 212322412 11.09270   1361.46  135           

 136 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   29 16      11 205173712 11.03041   1360.07  136           

 137 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38 20      22 212358312 11.16380   1359.94  137           

 138 DEMIA-HULENS          OUD HEV  6  4  230898 208131212 11.19520   1359.29  138           

 139 WUYTS JANSSENS        WAUTHIE  4  3       2 151256612 11.00330   1358.49  139           

 140 FRANCOIS ANDRE        WATERLO  4  3  208768 151259012 11.03410   1358.43  140           

 141 VANBEVER JOSEPH       NETHEN   2  1  228157 150057412 11.18050   1357.40  141           

 142 GODSDEEL LUDO         HOEILAA 13 12       9 209843112 11.10500   1357.16  142           

 143 HAZAERT KAMIEL        NEERIJS 38 19      23 212357012 11.17140   1355.06  143           

 144 DEMIA-HULENS          OUD HEV  6  6       2 208131112 11.20300   1354.24  144           

 145 HUBLOUE-SWALUS        HUIZING  5  2  208486 209647112 11.03580   1354.10  145           

 146 DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN   LA HULP  2  1  213953 610104512 11.08020   1353.85  146           

 147 DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN   LA HULP  2  2       2 151969812 11.08020   1353.85  147           

 148 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  3  1  225919 151786812 11.16560   1353.35  148           

 149 UYTTERHOEVEN-MICHAUX  SINT-JO 17  2       3 150028312 11.19320   1352.46  149           

 150 MOERENHOUT EMIEL      OVERIJS 17  3       4 209895412 11.10460   1351.00  150           

 151 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUG  OVERIJS 14  8       2 209777812 11.13070   1350.27  151           

 152 RANS MARC             HAASROD 17 15      14 216856912 11.24291   1349.07  152           

 153 UYTTERHOEVEN-MICHAUX  SINT-JO 17 16       4 150025012 11.20140   1346.90  153           

 154 DASSY ROBERT          NETHEN   8  2       2 150068012 11.19520   1344.82  154           

 155 VANTHEMSCHE CHRIS     ALSEMBE 13 13       9 200330712 11.07570   1341.27  155           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

SECT. 1 BR.W. SECT.1     Data Technology Deerlijk                                            

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

NANTEUIL             05-05-13  350 Vieux          LOSTIJD/LACHER : 08.30                     

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR           

  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

   1 DEBOTH JULES          BRAINE  10  1  206342 151961911 10.51401   1456.52    1           

   2 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19  1  225919 150778511 11.05570   1448.66    2           

   3 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  12  1  204312 151940411 10.51040   1448.34    3           

   4 DEBOTH JULES          BRAINE  10  2       2 151072509 10.53221   1439.24    4           

   5 DEBOTH JULES          BRAINE  10  6       3 151070109 10.53311   1437.74    5           

   6 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   49  6  214878 151673809 10.59380   1436.03    6           

   7 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  12  4       2 151943211 10.52390   1432.26    7           

   8 DIEU ROBERT           NETHEN  10  1  228631 150315907 11.10290   1424.64    8           

   9 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   49 45       2 151678009 11.00500   1424.61    9           

  10 DEBOTH JULES          BRAINE  10  7       4 151280110 10.54521   1424.34   10           

  11 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29  6  204354 151657811 10.53350   1423.24   11           

  12 WUYTS JANSSENS        WAUTHIE 14  1  204520 151091209 10.53430   1423.08   12           

  13 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29  8       2 151657211 10.53370   1422.91   13           

  14 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  31 22  228278 150703311 11.10350   1421.55   14           

  15 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29 11       3 908900311 10.54000   1419.13   15           

  16 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19 12       2 150760111 11.09270   1416.86   16           

  17 FALLIER DANIEL        PECROT   6  2  225422 213078111 11.09330   1412.86   17           

  18 FRANCOIS ANDRE        WATERLO  6  1  208768 152001108 10.57520   1411.87   18           

  19 VANDEVELDE GEORGES    LA HULP  7  1  215730 152324111 11.02490   1411.69   19           

  20 CHAUDHRY SHUJA        WAUTHIE 15  5  204488 151995511 10.54560   1410.91   20           

  21 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29  1       4 219058511 10.54540   1410.31   21           

  22 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19 18       3 150779811 11.10160   1409.64   22           

  23 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  31  9       2 150702611 11.12100   1407.68   23           

  24 WUYTS JANSSENS        WAUTHIE 14  3       2 151991911 10.55180   1407.57   24           

  25 CHAUDHRY SHUJA        WAUTHIE 15 11       2 152258309 10.55220   1406.71   25           

  26 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  12  9       3 152156109 10.55230   1405.33   26           

  27 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT  13  1  225568 150710711 11.10390   1404.10   27           

  28 CHRETIEN JACQUES      WAUTHIE  9  4  203508 152362108 10.54570   1403.99   28           

  29 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19  5       4 151818710 11.11000   1403.22   29           

  30 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   49 31       3 151681409 11.03110   1402.75   30           

  31 CHAUDHRY SHUJA        WAUTHIE 15 10       3 516035910 10.55510   1402.04   31           

  32 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   49  5       4 151555510 11.03180   1401.68   32           

  33 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   49 29       5 150806610 11.03190   1401.53   33           

  34 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  12 10       4 152159709 10.55520   1400.68   34           

  35 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19  9       5 150769411 11.11220   1400.04   35           

  36 WUYTS JANSSENS        WAUTHIE 14 12       3 152090208 10.56060   1399.86   36           

  37 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29 10       5 151656411 10.56160   1397.13   37           

  38 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19  2       6 150775211 11.11450   1396.72   38           

  39 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29  4       6 151901911 10.56190   1396.66   39           

  40 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19  8       7 150760611 11.11470   1396.43   40           

  41 VANDEVELDE GEORGES    LA HULP  7  7       2 151382611 11.04320   1396.01   41           

  42 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT  13  6       2 211564710 11.11420   1394.98   42           

  43 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  12 12       5 151347210 10.56300   1394.62   43           

  44 VANDEGAER CH.         BRAINE   6  1  207842 151986211 10.59140   1392.73   44           

  45 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  12  5       6 151299410 10.56430   1392.56   45           

  46 FRANCOIS ANDRE        WATERLO  6  2       2 151952011 10.59560   1392.41   46           

  47 TORDEURS JEAN                  6  1  210176 151984111 11.00590   1392.05   47           

  48 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29 13       7 151832209 10.56540   1391.11   48           

  49 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29 15       8 151793309 10.56570   1390.64   49           

  50 FRANCOIS ANDRE        WATERLO  6  5       3 151220310 11.00090   1390.40   50           

  51 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  12  8       7 151943011 10.56570   1390.35   51           

  52 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19 10       8 150763611 11.12390   1388.99   52           

  53 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19 19       9 150766311 11.12420   1388.56   53           

  54 VANDIEST J.P & FILS   GENVAL  10  3  216164 152113310 11.05410   1388.49   54           

  55 WUYTS JANSSENS        WAUTHIE 14  9       4 151991311 10.57190   1388.30   55           

  56 WUYTS JANSSENS        WAUTHIE 14  4       5 151995411 10.57210   1387.99   56           

  57 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  31 17       3 150476211 11.14420   1386.02   57           

  58 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  31  3       4 150369107 11.14430   1385.88   58           

  59 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  31 16       5 150700911 11.14430   1385.88   59           

  60 DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN   LA HULP  5  2  213953 151835011 11.04240   1385.71   60           

  61 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  12  2       8 151940111 10.57300   1385.17   61           

  62 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  31  1       6 150702811 11.14500   1384.90   62           

  63 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  31  8       7 150787509 11.14510   1384.76   63           

  64 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   49 19       6 151853111 11.05110   1384.67   64           

  65 FOLIE J.F. & B.       LA HULP  6  3  216541 152030210 11.06270   1384.09   65           

  66 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29  5       9 151652511 10.57430   1383.42   66           

  67 DEBOTH JULES          BRAINE  10  9       5 151283910 10.59110   1383.14   67           

  68 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29 27      10 150875111 10.57540   1381.70   68           

  69 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   49 38       7 151851311 11.05360   1380.96   69           

  70 VANDEGAER CH.         BRAINE   6  6       2 151311610 11.00320   1380.70   70           

  71 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   49  2       8 150259708 11.05390   1380.52   71           

  72 FOLIE J.F. & B.       LA HULP  6  1       2 152030110 11.06540   1380.12   72           

  73 CHEVALIER JEAN POL    BRAINE   8  4  205820 211874209 10.59080   1380.11   73           

  74 CHAUDHRY SHUJA        WAUTHIE 15  1       4 601392610 10.58200   1378.57   74           

  75 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19  4      10 150765211 11.14010   1377.41   75           

  76 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29  2      11 151795509 10.58220   1377.36   76           

  77 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19  3      11 150767111 11.14040   1377.00   77           

  78 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   49 32       9 150803710 11.06050   1376.69   78           

  79 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   49 33      10 150803610 11.06100   1375.95   79           

  80 TORDEURS JEAN                  6  4       2 151986011 11.02450   1375.95   80           

  81 CHAUDHRY SHUJA        WAUTHIE 15 13       5 151953711 10.58380   1375.79   81           

  82 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29 14      12 151793909 10.58340   1375.50   82           

  83 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  31 27       8 150476111 11.16050   1374.48   83           

  84 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  31 18       9 150701211 11.16080   1374.07   84           

  85 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  31 13      10 152648511 11.16140   1373.24   85           

  86 VANDEGAER CH.         BRAINE   6  4       3 151987311 11.01220   1373.10   86           

  87 DIEU ROBERT           NETHEN  10  6       2 616761310 11.16310   1373.02   87           



  88 DASSY ROBERT          NETHEN  16  2  228440 150037912 11.16350   1371.33   88           

  89 CAP LUCIEN            BRAINE   8  1  205854 152367408 11.00070   1371.29   89           

  90 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29 17      13 151650111 10.59060   1370.58   90           

  91 VANDEVELDE GEORGES    LA HULP  7  3       3 152030010 11.07250   1370.44   91           

  92 WUYTS JANSSENS        WAUTHIE 14  5       6 151323810 10.59190   1369.71   92           

  93 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19 17      12 150765811 11.15090   1367.96   93           

  94 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  12 11       9 151298110 10.59230   1367.70   94           

  95 WUYTS JANSSENS        WAUTHIE 14  2       7 151089509 10.59330   1367.57   95           

  96 CHAUDHRY SHUJA        WAUTHIE 15  2       6 152190809 10.59320   1367.51   96           

  97 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29 24      14 150879311 10.59310   1366.76   97           

  98 VAN PETEGHEM J.       BRAINE   7  4  207403 219067911 11.01450   1366.74   98           

  99 TORDEURS JEAN                  6  2       3 151984211 11.03470   1366.70   99           

 100 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   49 11      11 150802710 11.07180   1366.04  100           

 101 DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN   LA HULP  5  1       2 150704808 11.06460   1364.79  101           

 102 VANDIEST J.P & FILS   GENVAL  10  6       2 151311909 11.08240   1364.67  102           

 103 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29  7      15 151657611 10.59450   1364.63  103           

 104 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29  9      16 151650211 10.59450   1364.63  104           

 105 VANHOEGAERDEN R & A   NETHEN  13  8  228338 150723711 11.17310   1363.08  105           

 106 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  12  6      10 151298310 10.59570   1362.53  106           

 107 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT  13 10       3 151861210 11.15400   1361.58  107           

 108 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT  13  7       4 900328410 11.15410   1361.44  108           

 109 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT  13  8       5 151865210 11.15410   1361.44  109           

 110 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL   49 36      12 151854111 11.07510   1361.28  110           

 111 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT  13  9       6 151865410 11.15430   1361.17  111           

 112 WUYTS JANSSENS        WAUTHIE 14 11       8 152092608 11.00160   1361.05  112           

 113 DEMARET ROBERT        PECROT  13  4       7 150330307 11.15460   1360.76  113           

 114 VANDEGAER CH.         BRAINE   6  2       4 151986811 11.02450   1360.67  114           

 115 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  31 23      11 150704011 11.17500   1360.15  115           

 116 BALIGANT-PEETROONS    WAUTHIE 29 21      17 151657111 11.00270   1358.29  116           

 117 CHAUDHRY SHUJA        WAUTHIE 15  9       7 152193309 11.00360   1357.82  117           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

SECT. 1 BR.W. SECT.1     Data Technology Deerlijk                                            

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

NANTEUIL             05-05-13  147 Yearling       LOSTIJD/LACHER : 08.30                     

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR           

  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

   1 DEBOTH JULES          BRAINE  11  8  206342 151306812 10.50571   1463.92    1           

   2 DEBOTH JULES          BRAINE  11  2       2 151308112 10.54131   1430.76    2           

   3 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL    7  7  214878 150805712 11.00560   1423.66    3           

   4 VAN PETEGHEM J.       BRAINE   5  2  207403 151304012 10.56560   1411.55    4           

   5 CHAUDHRY SHUJA        WAUTHIE  4  1  204488 151269812 10.54590   1410.42    5           

   6 DEBOTH JULES          BRAINE  11  5       3 151355312 10.57000   1403.69    6           

   7 LACROIX SERGE         WATERLO  9  4  209602 151324312 11.00530   1389.17    7           

   8 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  26 14  228278 150047012 11.14460   1385.46    8           

   9 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL    7  6       2 151941412 11.06160   1375.07    9           

  10 DASSY ROBERT          NETHEN   8  1  228440 150037912 11.16350   1371.33   10           

  11 VANHOEGAERDEN R & A   NETHEN  13 11  228338 150060412 11.16370   1370.44   11           

  12 VANHOEGAERDEN R & A   NETHEN  13  3       2 150065312 11.16490   1368.80   12           

  13 LACROIX SERGE         WATERLO  9  9       2 151332312 11.03090   1368.61   13           

  14 WUYTS JANSSENS        WAUTHIE  4  1  204520 151257112 10.59310   1367.87   14           

  15 VANDEVELDE GEORGES    LA HULP  7  2  215730 151986712 11.07500   1366.82   15           

  16 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN   4  4  204312 151275412 10.59350   1365.87   16           

  17 VANDEVELDE GEORGES    LA HULP  7  4       2 151985812 11.08090   1364.08   17           

  18 CHEVALIER JEAN POL    BRAINE   9  3  205820 151347412 11.00550   1363.80   18           

  19 WUYTS JANSSENS        WAUTHIE  4  3       2 151256612 11.00330   1358.49   19           

  20 FRANCOIS ANDRE        WATERLO  4  3  208768 151259012 11.03410   1358.43   20           

  21 VANBEVER JOSEPH       NETHEN   2  1  228157 150057412 11.18050   1357.40   21           

  22 DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN   LA HULP  2  1  213953 610104512 11.08020   1353.85   22           

  23 DE VRIESE CHRISTIAN   LA HULP  2  2       2 151969812 11.08020   1353.85   23           

  24 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  3  1  225919 151786812 11.16560   1353.35   24           

  25 DASSY ROBERT          NETHEN   8  2       2 150068012 11.19520   1344.82   25           

  26 VANDEGAER CH.         BRAINE   2  1  207842 151273012 11.05210   1337.90   26           

  27 DEBOTH JULES          BRAINE  11  3       4 151308212 11.04170   1337.42   27           

  28 LACROIX SERGE         WATERLO  9  8       3 151320812 11.06470   1336.89   28           

  29 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  3  2       2 800408412 11.19040   1336.27   29           

  30 DEBOTH JULES          BRAINE  11 10       5 151309812 11.04390   1334.25   30           

  31 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL    7  3       3 152017412 11.11100   1333.27   31           

  32 VANHOEGAERDEN R & A   NETHEN  13 13       3 150065212 11.21330   1331.03   32           

  33 LACROIX SERGE         WATERLO  9  1       4 151321912 11.07590   1326.74   33           

  34 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL    7  1       4 152018412 11.12080   1325.32   34           

  35 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  26 11       2 150047312 11.22520   1320.54   35           

  36 VANHOEGAERDEN R & A   NETHEN  13  4       4 150061312 11.22570   1320.25   36           

  37 VANDEVELDE GEORGES    LA HULP  7  5       3 151988012 11.13250   1320.12   37           

  38 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN   4  3       2 151337712 11.04470   1319.99   38           

  39 DASSY ROBERT          NETHEN   8  8       3 150036712 11.23240   1317.42   39           

  40 VANDIEST J.P & FILS   GENVAL   4  2  216164 151958612 11.14130   1316.33   40           

  41 GOFFIN VINCENT        NETHEN   3  3  229184 901024112 11.24099   1315.90   41           

  42 FRANCOIS ANDRE        WATERLO  4  2       2 151288712 11.09030   1312.59   42           

  43 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  26 20       3 038107912 11.24100   1310.69   43           

  44 VAN PETEGHEM J.       BRAINE   5  1       2 151304212 11.08340   1307.99   44           

  45 DEBOTH JULES          BRAINE  11  1       6 151306412 11.08200   1303.21   45           

  46 VAN PETEGHEM J.       BRAINE   5  3       3 151303412 11.09110   1302.92   46           

  47 VAN PETEGHEM J.       BRAINE   5  5       4 151303712 11.09120   1302.78   47           

  48 PONCELET  LUC         LIMAL    7  4       5 152017512 11.15080   1301.24   48           

  49 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  26 22       4 150049012 11.25370   1299.87   49           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------           


